EATON CORPORATION CA08103003Z-EN-INT68
I/O expansions
XI/OC
Description part no.
Article no.
XI/OC
Compact I/O system for connection to XC100/200 Modular PLCs
XC100/200 expandable with up to 15 XI/OC modules
Optionally, screw terminals or spring-cage terminals for digital/analog modules
UL/CSA approvals
Digital modules 8 inputs, 24 V DC XIOC-8DI
257891
16 inputs, 24 V DC XIOC-16DI
257892
32 inputs, 24 V DC XIOC-32DI
267411
8 outputs, 24 V DC, 0.3 A XIOC-8DO
257894
12 relay outputs XIOC-12DO-R
257897
16 outputs, 24 V DC, 0.3 A XIOC-16DO
257896
16 outputs, 24 V DC, 0.8 A, short-circuit proof XIOC-16DO-S
257895
16 connections, 4 inputs, 12 freely parameterizable as inputs/outputs,
24 V DC outputs 0.5 A
XIOC--16DX
262322
32 outputs, 24 V DC, 0.2 A XIOC-32DO
267413
Analog modules Inputs
8 Inputs 4 - 20 mA
XIOC-8AI-I2